
European Junior Championship
Monday, February 28, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FUCHS Julian AUT 49 29.03.2002
2 RIEDE Stefan AUT 212 11.04.2004
3 SPANOS Konstantin AUT 336 30.01.2004
4 GULIYEV Barat AZE 124 30.04.2002
5 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 275 21.01.2005
6 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 223 17.06.2003
7 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 339 29.10.2004
8 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 269 24.11.2004
9 GALABOV Yordan BUL 89 25.11.2002
10 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 93 01.09.2004
11 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 96 25.07.2005
12 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 283 27.05.2003
13 GRIZELJ Marko CRO 21.03.2003
14 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 443 08.08.2003
15 KLAUS Robert CZE 66 03.03.2003
16 MATOUSEK David CZE 280 01.09.2004
17 NOVAK Martin CZE 351 04.05.2004
18 VASICEK Martin CZE 363 21.09.2002
19 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 370 14.12.2003
20 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 35 20.11.2002
21 JEUN Daniel ESP 86 03.01.2004
22 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 100 25.01.2002
23 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 346 20.09.2003
24 LAASIK Oliver EST 191 24.02.2005
25 SALM Markus EST 25 26.04.2004
26 TAFENAU Kasper EST 32 14.05.2003
27 TOBIAS Erik EST 95 28.10.2004
28 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 381 16.02.2003
29 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 387 22.04.2002
30 RANTANEN Joona FIN 291 12.07.2003
31 DIANE Alban FRA 52 23.11.2002
32 FORTIN Paul FRA 19 23.07.2002
33 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 10 29.10.2003
34 MAURY Julien FRA 26 12.05.2002
35 BROOKE Alec GBR 51 04.05.2005
36 JEAL James GBR 46 16.05.2002
37 MITCHELL Jacob GBR 145 06.04.2002
38 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 140 20.10.2003
39 KELPE Bendix GER 116 07.01.2003
40 MURRU Fabio GER 63 06.12.2002
41 STANGE Jakob GER 160 11.11.2005
42 TREBIS Michael GER 186 09.12.2003
43 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE 07.11.2002
44 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 150 22.05.2002
45 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 11.03.2005
46 BARTKO Levente HUN 70 26.11.2002
47 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 17 04.09.2002
48 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 28 10.12.2002
49 KOVACS Gergely HUN 11 28.04.2003
50 COHEN Yonatan ISR 64 05.06.2003
51 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 112 23.03.2004
52 SARID Alon ISR 77 19.01.2006
53 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 79 15.02.2004
54 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 3 10.01.2002
55 GALASSI Matteo ITA 31 18.05.2005
56 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 6 24.05.2003
57 PIATTI Enrico ITA 14 26.02.2002
58 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 98 17.09.2003
59 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 325 25.12.2003
60 MARINUKS Ervins LAT 492 23.12.2004
61 POPOVS Vadims LAT 469 28.04.2003
62 FILON Demjan LTU 08.08.2003
63 LOZENKO Makar LTU 219 16.11.2003
64 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 151 10.09.2002
65 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 16.09.2002
66 NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD 457 02.03.2004
67 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 368 13.07.2004
68 VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD 474 30.08.2004
69 KEPPEL Alec NED 360 20.01.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PIEPER Jesse NED 295 03.06.2004
71 REMMEN Maurits NED 28.02.2005
72 ROUBAILO Niels NED 92 04.11.2003
73 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 315 05.03.2002
74 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 268 18.03.2005
75 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 144 22.08.2005
76 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 272 05.01.2005
77 SOCHA Antoni POL 156 12.11.2004
78 SOCHA Jan POL 24 02.04.2002
79 URBAN Piotr POL 65 21.02.2003
80 WALACH Wiktor POL 199 13.09.2003
81 DIAS Henrique POR 316 24.06.2003
82 FRAZAO Miguel POR 118 25.07.2002
83 MARQUES Leonardo POR 136 07.11.2002
84 ONOFRE Diogo POR 21.06.2004
85 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 10.03.2005
86 MIRICA Florin ROU 137 28.01.2004
87 POPA Daniel ROU 313 11.03.2002
88 STOICA Alexandru ROU 267 08.08.2003
89 GUROV Kirill RUS 16 07.08.2002
90 LOMAGA Egor RUS 5 09.01.2002
91 SARKISYAN Artem RUS 4 07.04.2004
92 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 18 21.09.2002
93 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 505 21.07.2003
94 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 373 27.09.2005
95 STRUMBELJ Viktor SLO 481 12.01.2003
96 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 285 25.06.2004
97 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 526 02.01.2006
98 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 209 16.01.2004
99 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 190 26.04.2004
100 BROCHARD Theo SUI 8 23.05.2003
101 ERBETTA Diego SUI 27 30.05.2002
102 HAURI Ian SUI 13 10.06.2002
103 VINEIS Sven SUI 7 19.12.2003
104 BECKEMAN Erik SWE 59 27.06.2004
105 KELLY Christopher SWE 69 28.01.2003
106 KUTTI David SWE 271 06.12.2003
107 POURMAND Nima SWE 264 29.06.2004
108 AKAL Emir TUR 154 21.08.2004
109 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 138 16.08.2005
110 SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR 265 07.07.2004
111 MAZUR Daniil UKR 503 06.06.2005
112 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 53 26.04.2004



16 pools of 7
83 (74.11% of 112) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 3
2 SARKISYAN Artem RUS 4
3 LOMAGA Egor RUS 5
4 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 6
5 VINEIS Sven SUI 7
6 BROCHARD Theo SUI 8
7 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 10
8 KOVACS Gergely HUN 11
9 HAURI Ian SUI 13
10 PIATTI Enrico ITA 14
11 GUROV Kirill RUS 16
12 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 17
13 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 18
14 FORTIN Paul FRA 19
15 SOCHA Jan POL 24
16 SALM Markus EST 25
17 MAURY Julien FRA 26
18 ERBETTA Diego SUI 27
19 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 28
20 GALASSI Matteo ITA 31
21 TAFENAU Kasper EST 32
22 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 35
23 JEAL James GBR 46
24 FUCHS Julian AUT 49
25 BROOKE Alec GBR 51
26 DIANE Alban FRA 52
27 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 53
28 BECKEMAN Erik SWE 59
29 MURRU Fabio GER 63
30 COHEN Yonatan ISR 64
31 URBAN Piotr POL 65
32 KLAUS Robert CZE 66
33 KELLY Christopher SWE 69
34 BARTKO Levente HUN 70
35 SARID Alon ISR 77
36 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 79
37 JEUN Daniel ESP 86
38 GALABOV Yordan BUL 89
39 ROUBAILO Niels NED 92
40 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 93
41 TOBIAS Erik EST 95
42 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 96
43 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 98
44 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 100
45 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 112
46 KELPE Bendix GER 116
47 FRAZAO Miguel POR 118
48 GULIYEV Barat AZE 124
49 MARQUES Leonardo POR 136
50 MIRICA Florin ROU 137
51 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 138
52 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 140
53 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 144
54 MITCHELL Jacob GBR 145
55 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 150
56 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 151
57 AKAL Emir TUR 154
58 SOCHA Antoni POL 156
59 STANGE Jakob GER 160
60 TREBIS Michael GER 186
61 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 190
62 LAASIK Oliver EST 191
63 WALACH Wiktor POL 199
64 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 209
65 RIEDE Stefan AUT 212
66 LOZENKO Makar LTU 219
67 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 223
68 POURMAND Nima SWE 264



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR 265
70 STOICA Alexandru ROU 267
71 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 268
72 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 269
73 KUTTI David SWE 271
74 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 272
75 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 275
76 MATOUSEK David CZE 280
77 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 283
78 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 285
79 RANTANEN Joona FIN 291
80 PIEPER Jesse NED 295
81 POPA Daniel ROU 313
82 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 315
83 DIAS Henrique POR 316
84 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 325
85 SPANOS Konstantin AUT 336
86 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 339
87 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 346
88 NOVAK Martin CZE 351
89 KEPPEL Alec NED 360
90 VASICEK Martin CZE 363
91 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 368
92 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 370
93 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 373
94 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 381
95 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 387
96 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 443
97 NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD 457
98 POPOVS Vadims LAT 469
99 VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD 474
100 STRUMBELJ Viktor SLO 481
101 MARINUKS Ervins LAT 492
102 MAZUR Daniil UKR 503
103 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 505
104 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 526
105 REMMEN Maurits NED
106 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE
107 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD
108 FILON Demjan LTU
109 GRIZELJ Marko CRO
110 ONOFRE Diogo POR
111 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE
112 MARGHESCU Rares ROU
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

LENNON Christopher (GBR)
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

KLAUS Robert CZE

NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD

KELLY Christopher SWE

MIKODANIC Ivan CRO

WALACH Wiktor POL

ARMALEO Filippo ITA

RIEDE Stefan AUT

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

POPOVS Vadims LAT

SARKISYAN Artem RUS

PAHKALA Pyry FIN

LOZENKO Makar LTU

BARTKO Levente HUN

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB

URBAN Piotr POL

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

LAASIK Oliver EST

LOMAGA Egor RUS

REIJNAERS Finian BEL

KYKKANEN Robert FIN

JEUN Daniel ESP

COHEN Yonatan ISR

VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

MURRU Fabio GER

POURMAND Nima SWE

PONIKVAR Lars SLO

MARINUKS Ervins LAT

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

SARID Alon ISR

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

VINEIS Sven SUI

VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR

SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN

BECKEMAN Erik SWE

STRUMBELJ Viktor SLO

TREBIS Michael GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

DIANE Alban FRA

SRBINOSKI Petar MKD

STANGE Jakob GER

MAZUR Daniil UKR

BROCHARD Theo SUI

STOICA Alexandru ROU

GALABOV Yordan BUL



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA

ROUBAILO Niels NED

KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR

SOCHA Antoni POL

SAMOILOV Roman UKR

VASICEK Martin CZE

KRAJLAH Luka SLO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL

GRUJIC Kosta SRB

KEPPEL Alec NED

AKAL Emir TUR

BROOKE Alec GBR

VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL

KOVACS Gergely HUN

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

FUCHS Julian AUT

HAURI Ian SUI

KUTTI David SWE

RYNKEVIC Alan LTU

REMMEN Maurits NED

RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP

TOBIAS Erik EST



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

REYNAERT Joppe BEL

ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD

NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR

JEAL James GBR

PIATTI Enrico ITA

KAMBESELES Peter George GRE

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

JEZA Jure (SLO)

NOVAK Martin CZE

DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP

LOEMAN Leandro BEL

MITCHELL Jacob GBR

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

GUROV Kirill RUS

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP

TAFENAU Kasper EST

FILON Demjan LTU

MATOUSEK David CZE

SPANOS Konstantin AUT

MALVIK Aleksander NOR

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR

TOLASOV Vladimir RUS

ONOFRE Diogo POR

GALASSI Matteo ITA

LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT

STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL

WALMSLEY Joseph GBR

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

KELPE Bendix GER

DJUROVIC Milos SRB

ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR

MARGHESCU Rares ROU

DIAS Henrique POR

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

FORTIN Paul FRA

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

SOCHA Jan POL

CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE

MIRICA Florin ROU

RANTANEN Joona FIN

FRAZAO Miguel POR

ERBETTA Diego SUI

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

MARQUES Leonardo POR

SALM Markus EST

GULIYEV Barat AZE

MAURY Julien FRA

GRIZELJ Marko CRO

PIEPER Jesse NED

POPA Daniel ROU
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KELLY Christopher SWE 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 PIATTI Enrico ITA 6 1.00 26 6 +20 Advanced
3T KOVACS Gergely HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T GULIYEV Barat AZE 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T GUROV Kirill RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 GALASSI Matteo ITA 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
7 SARID Alon ISR 6 1.00 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 FORTIN Paul FRA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
9 JEAL James GBR 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10 SOCHA Antoni POL 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11T URBAN Piotr POL 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11T TREBIS Michael GER 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
13 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
14 BROCHARD Theo SUI 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
15T TOBIAS Erik EST 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
15T LOMAGA Egor RUS 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
15T POURMAND Nima SWE 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
15T FRAZAO Miguel POR 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
19T BROOKE Alec GBR 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
19T VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 5 0.83 23 15 +8 Advanced
22 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 5 0.83 28 22 +6 Advanced
24 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
25 MAURY Julien FRA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 DIANE Alban FRA 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
27 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
28 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
29 BARTKO Levente HUN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
30 SOCHA Jan POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
31 VINEIS Sven SUI 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
32 COHEN Yonatan ISR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
33 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
34T TAFENAU Kasper EST 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
34T RIEDE Stefan AUT 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
36 POPA Daniel ROU 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
37 MAZUR Daniil UKR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
38T RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
38T SARKISYAN Artem RUS 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
38T KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
41 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 4 0.67 19 14 +5 Advanced
42 ERBETTA Diego SUI 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
43 FUCHS Julian AUT 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
44 HAURI Ian SUI 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
45 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
46 STANGE Jakob GER 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
47 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
48 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 3 0.50 26 17 +9 Advanced
49 KEPPEL Alec NED 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
50 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
51 SALM Markus EST 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
52 WALACH Wiktor POL 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
53 GALABOV Yordan BUL 3 0.50 27 26 +1 Advanced
54 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
55 MARINUKS Ervins LAT 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
56 LAASIK Oliver EST 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
57 SPANOS Konstantin AUT 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
58 ROUBAILO Niels NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
59T RANTANEN Joona FIN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
59T JEUN Daniel ESP 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
61 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
62T NOVAK Martin CZE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
62T MURRU Fabio GER 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
64T MARQUES Leonardo POR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
64T BECKEMAN Erik SWE 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
66 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
67 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
68 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 3 0.50 17 21 -4 Advanced
70 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 2 0.33 25 22 +3 Advanced
71 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
72 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
73 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
74 MIRICA Florin ROU 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
75 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
76 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
77 VASICEK Martin CZE 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
78 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
79T SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
79T CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
79T DIAS Henrique POR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
82 KUTTI David SWE 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
83 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
84 REMMEN Maurits NED 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
85 AKAL Emir TUR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
86 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
87 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Eliminated
88 KLAUS Robert CZE 1 0.17 22 25 -3 Eliminated
89 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 1 0.17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
90 FILON Demjan LTU 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
91 MATOUSEK David CZE 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
92 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
93 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
94 PIEPER Jesse NED 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
95 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
96 STOICA Alexandru ROU 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
97 KELPE Bendix GER 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
98 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
99 POPOVS Vadims LAT 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
100T LOZENKO Makar LTU 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
100T WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
102 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
103 MITCHELL Jacob GBR 0 0.00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
104 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
105T KRAJLAH Luka SLO 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
105T NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
105T ONOFRE Diogo POR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
108T PONIKVAR Lars SLO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
108T STRUMBELJ Viktor SLO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
110 VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
111 NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
112 GRIZELJ Marko CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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European Junior Championship
Monday, February 28, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10.12.2002
2 BROOKE Alec GBR 04.05.2005
3T GALASSI Matteo ITA 18.05.2005
3T COHEN Yonatan ISR 05.06.2003
5 PIATTI Enrico ITA 26.02.2002
6 GUROV Kirill RUS 07.08.2002
7 MAURY Julien FRA 12.05.2002
8 SALM Markus EST 26.04.2004
9 KOVACS Gergely HUN 28.04.2003
10 SARID Alon ISR 19.01.2006
11 JEAL James GBR 16.05.2002
12T LOMAGA Egor RUS 09.01.2002
12T TOBIAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
14 SOCHA Jan POL 02.04.2002
15 FUCHS Julian AUT 29.03.2002
16 HAURI Ian SUI 10.06.2002
17 FORTIN Paul FRA 23.07.2002
18T TREBIS Michael GER 09.12.2003
18T URBAN Piotr POL 21.02.2003
20 POURMAND Nima SWE 29.06.2004
21 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 15.02.2004
22 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 04.09.2002
23 DIANE Alban FRA 23.11.2002
24 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 23.03.2004
25 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16.01.2004
26 TAFENAU Kasper EST 14.05.2003
27 POPA Daniel ROU 11.03.2002
28 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 21.09.2002
29 MURRU Fabio GER 06.12.2002
30 MARQUES Leonardo POR 07.11.2002
31 MIRICA Florin ROU 28.01.2004
32 VASICEK Martin CZE 21.09.2002
33 KELLY Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
34 GULIYEV Barat AZE 30.04.2002
35 SOCHA Antoni POL 12.11.2004
36 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 20.11.2002
37 BROCHARD Theo SUI 23.05.2003
38 FRAZAO Miguel POR 25.07.2002
39 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10.01.2002
40 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 16.08.2005
41 BARTKO Levente HUN 26.11.2002
42 VINEIS Sven SUI 19.12.2003
43 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 16.02.2003
44 RIEDE Stefan AUT 11.04.2004
45 MAZUR Daniil UKR 06.06.2005
46T RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25.07.2005
46T KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 18.03.2005
46T SARKISYAN Artem RUS 07.04.2004
49 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 26.04.2004
50 ERBETTA Diego SUI 30.05.2002
51 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 25.12.2003
52 STANGE Jakob GER 11.11.2005
53 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 25.01.2002
54 KEPPEL Alec NED 20.01.2002
55 LAASIK Oliver EST 24.02.2005
56 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04.11.2003
57 JEUN Daniel ESP 03.01.2004
58 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 11.03.2005
59 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 29.10.2003
60 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 24.11.2004
61 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24.05.2003
62 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 25.06.2004
63 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 05.03.2002
64 DIAS Henrique POR 24.06.2003
65 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 20.09.2003
66 WALACH Wiktor POL 13.09.2003
67 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25.11.2002
68 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 22.08.2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MARINUKS Ervins LAT 23.12.2004
70 SPANOS Konstantin AUT 30.01.2004
71 RANTANEN Joona FIN 12.07.2003
72 NOVAK Martin CZE 04.05.2004
73 BECKEMAN Erik SWE 27.06.2004
74 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 16.09.2002
75 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17.09.2003
76 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 27.05.2003
77 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 17.06.2003
78 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26.04.2004
79 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 22.05.2002
80T SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR 07.07.2004
80T CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 14.12.2003
82 KUTTI David SWE 06.12.2003
83 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 22.04.2002
84 REMMEN Maurits NED 28.02.2005
85 AKAL Emir TUR 21.08.2004
86 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 08.08.2003
87 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 02.01.2006
88 KLAUS Robert CZE 03.03.2003
89 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 10.09.2002
90 FILON Demjan LTU 08.08.2003
91 MATOUSEK David CZE 01.09.2004
92 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 01.09.2004
93 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 21.01.2005
94 PIEPER Jesse NED 03.06.2004
95 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 10.03.2005
96 STOICA Alexandru ROU 08.08.2003
97 KELPE Bendix GER 07.01.2003
98 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE 07.11.2002
99 POPOVS Vadims LAT 28.04.2003
100T LOZENKO Makar LTU 16.11.2003
100T WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 20.10.2003
102 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 29.10.2004
103 MITCHELL Jacob GBR 06.04.2002
104 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 13.07.2004
105T KRAJLAH Luka SLO 21.07.2003
105T NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 05.01.2005
105T ONOFRE Diogo POR 21.06.2004
108T PONIKVAR Lars SLO 27.09.2005
108T STRUMBELJ Viktor SLO 12.01.2003
110 VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD 30.08.2004
111 NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD 02.03.2004
112 GRIZELJ Marko CRO 21.03.2003



European Junior Championship
Monday, February 28, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 18031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GASPER Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
JEZA Jure SLO B 23091982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR B 21121991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO B 08121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 03061985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1


